
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/23/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:21:43 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/16/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/22/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2200000002,2 CPO,0313,DEP2200000028,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2021 Design Group A Projects E L ROBINSON ENGINEERING CO 09/14/2021 03/18/2022 339,460.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ2200000006,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000036,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL JFHQ TAG Wing Renovation Design GRW ENGINEERS INC 10/27/2021 03/18/2022 91,013.00

CRFQ,0402,EDD2200000002,2 CMA,0402,EDD2200000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION COURT REPORTING SERVICES FOR
IDEA DISPUTE

SARGENTS COURT REPORTING
SERVICE INC

02/15/2022 03/18/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2200000004,2 CMA,0403,DBS2200000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Elevator Preventative & Corrective
Maintenance

EASTERN ELEVATOR SERVICE AND
SALES COMPANY

02/02/2022 03/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2200000008,1 CMA,0705,LOT2200000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION On Call Electrical Maintenance Services CITY ELECTRIC CO 02/02/2022 03/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2200000009,2 CMA,0705,LOT2200000005,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION APPLICATION XTENDER
LICENSE,MAINT,SUPPORT

REVOLUTION DATA SYSTEMS LLC 03/10/2022 03/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2200000004,2 CMA,0802,DMV2200000005,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES WV Motorcycle Safety Training Classes MOTORCYCLE SAFETY
FOUNDATION

02/01/2022 03/18/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2200000005,2 CMA,0802,DMV2200000006,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES HVAC Maintenance Beckley DMV CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 02/10/2022 03/18/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2200000007,2 CMA,0802,DMV2200000007,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES HVAC Maintenance Summersville DMV CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 03/02/2022 03/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000121,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Gabion Baskets with Tie Wire JOHNSTON MOREHOUSE DICKEY
CO

03/01/2022 03/18/2022 128,642.25

CRFQ,0926,PSC2200000010,2 CPO,0926,PSC2200000002,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PSC Parking Garage Repairs Pullman Power LLC 01/26/2022 03/18/2022 251,700.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000015,1 CPO,1400,AGR2200000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE REAL-TIME PCR SYSTEM LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

01/06/2022 03/21/2022 97,979.76

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000019,1 CPO,1400,AGR2200000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE STEAM STERILIZER STERILELINK INC 03/01/2022 03/18/2022 48,032.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

